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MATCH DATE 2/ 6/99

50 round match PANOLA COUNTY GUN CLUB
HIGH POWER RIFLE MATCH

S = service

Name 200 sf 200 rf 300 rf 600 sf Total Percentage M = match

1. HIGH MASTER

Shannon, Gary 97.01 100.03 98.05 197.05 492.14 98.4% S

Crawford, Rick 99.01 98.02 97.03 190.08 484.14 96.8% S

Carter, Michael 94.01 97.04 96.04 196.08 483.17 96.6% M

Chatelain, Ron 93.01 100.05 98.05 192.05 483.16 96.6% S

Lamoreaux, Louis 96.03 99.02 99.03 189.03 483.11 96.6% S

2. MASTER

Schultz, Richard 98.01 99.02 99.03 191.05 487.11 97.4% S

Williams, Tommy 88.01 99.04 99.01 194.10 480.16 96.0% M

Shambarger, Louis 88.00 93.02 89.01 199.10 469.13 93.8% M

Wilson, David 86.01 98.03 94.03 185.05 463.12 92.6% S

Plumlee, Roy 81.00 98.00 91.00 182.05 452.05 90.4% S

3. EXPERT

Nash, Randy 92.03 93.01 98.04 186.02 469.10 93.8% M

Barling, Mont 93.02 97.00 83.00 185.04 458.06 91.6% S

Coggins, T.R. 88.01 89.02 95.01 185.00 457.04 91.4% S

Streeter, Memory 89.01 98.03 88.01 180.00 455.05 91.0% S

Cox, John 83.00 96.01 95.01 180.01 454.03 90.8% S

Griffith, David 96.02 92.03 93.00 143.00 424.05 84.8% S

4. SHARPSHOOTER

Hamill, James 92.01 98.03 92.00 184.00 466.04 93.2% S

Neal, Lloyd R. 76.00 96.00 95.00 182.01 449.01 89.8% S

Thomas, John W. 86.00 96.01 89.01 171.02 442.04 88.4% S

5. MARKSMAN

Roberts, Peggy 64.00 87.00 94.01 175.01 420.02 84.0% S

Svoboda, Charles 86.02 92.00 94.01 136.01 408.04 81.6% S


